Tabletennis Sports Hall

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal

Monday Before School P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book
Lunchtime
After School Netball (Tennis Courts) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
A.Oakley@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
After School Club (Cost £6) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
office@saintnicholasschool.net httns://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
NASA Citizen stt:z:;;iZirf:)me 20students Booking is available.fror.n 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
E.Walker@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Drama Clinic (Theatre) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
C.Agrotis@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Tuesday Before School Badmir.non.Sports Hall Booking is available.fror.n 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net httpns://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book
Lunchtime
After School Choir Music Room Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Lego Club (Max 14 Spanish Room) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
J.Burchfield@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Scrubupon szﬁ:‘:i::rs T::;mg Medicines Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
. . https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
P.Martini@saintnicholasschool.net
After School Club (Cost £6) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
office@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Card Sharks (FT room) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
J.Ridley-Warren@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Multicultural dance club (max 12 Theatre) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
P.Nicholson@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Wednesday Before School Basketl?all ?Sports Hall) Booking is available.fror.n 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book
Lunchtime Ballet (Th?atre Foyer Cost£7) Book Direct from 24th June
Contact :emmajane@wealdhallfarm.com
After School Boxing Club (l\-'Iountbatte_n Hall) Cost £8 Book Direct from 24th June
Hello@timeoutboxing.co.uk
After School Club (Cost £6) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
office@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Thursday Before School §wimming Booking is availablelfrorﬁ 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book
Lunchtime
After School Rugby (Top Field) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
History Fun & Games (Max 12 History room) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
s.johnson@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
School Production Ensemble (Theatre) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
After School Club (Cost £6) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
office@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Friday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book
Concert Band (Music room) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
C.Casev@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Lunchtime Concert Band (Music room) Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
After School Sting Performing Arts (Theatre Cost £90 per term) Book Direct from 24th June

contact Hello@stingperformingarts.com

Tennis (Max 24 Tennis Courts)
Cost£8
zellnertennis58@icloud.com

Book Direct from 24th June

Knitting Club (English room Max 15)
K.Jeppesen@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Library Club (study area)
H.Gilman@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Concert Band/Orchestra (Music rooms)
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Social Football (Sports Hall)
F.Brown@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com




